
2011 ENGLAND RIVERS NATIONAL - R DEE

OVERALL RESULT

MONDAY RESULTS TUESDAY RESULTS COMBINED RESULTS

ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL OF FINAL
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS FISH FISH POINTS PLACE POINTS POSITION

Terry Phillips 3 134 8 8 376 2 11 510 10 1
Phil Dixon 3 150 6 6 291 4 9 441 10 2
John Tyzack 4 179 8 7 360 3 11 539 11 3
Tony Baldwin 6 275 2 2 83 10 8 358 12 4
Mike Dixon 3 139 9 3 157 3 6 296 12 5
Scott Nellins 4 213 5 2 114 11 6 327 16 6
Andy Gooding 6 305 6 3 144 11 9 449 17 7
Lewis Hendrie 4 206 5 2 94 12 6 300 17 8
Robert Brown 1 47 14 7 353 4 8 400 18 9
Bernie Maher 3 142 7 3 143 11 6 285 18 10
Mike Heritage 6 291 9 4 202 10 10 493 19 11
Gavin Walsh 2 91 11 4 195 8 6 286 19 12
David Drake 4 176 7 2 104 12 6 280 19 13
Ben Bangham 2 95 10 3 151 9 5 246 19 14
Andy Cliffe 7 388 4 0 0 16 7 388 20 15
Tony Fox 8 373 4 0 0 16 8 373 20 16
Howard Croston 2 98 11 3 134 9 5 232 20 17
Matt Kingdom 4 221 4 0 0 16 4 221 20 18
Ian Greenwood 2 101 10 1 45 10 3 146 20 19
Jonathan Barnes 3 134 9 1 47 13 4 181 22 20
Jay Curry 1 48 12 2 87 11 3 135 23 21
Baz Reece 5 229 8 0 0 16 5 229 24 22
Steve Cullen 2 116 8 0 0 16 2 116 24 23
Sheena Goode 1 42 15 1 47 9 2 89 24 24
Tom Gott 2 89 11 1 65 14 3 154 25 25
Bill Rankin 2 118 9 0 0 16 2 118 25 26
Alan Williams 1 51 13 1 53 12 2 104 25 27
John Emerson 2 88 12 0 0 16 2 88 28 28
Simon Lucas 2 85 12 0 0 16 2 85 28 29
Andrew Smith 1 43 14 0 0 16 1 43 30 30
Martin Burgess 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 32 31
Pete Kempton 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 32 32

Total fish Caught 162 Largest Fish Tom Gott
Rod Average 5.02 Size 44.5cm

Group 1 Results

MONDAY - BEAT A TUESDAY - BEAT C

TOTAL
SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4 PLACE POINTS

ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS

Ben Bangham 1 48 5 1 47 5 3 151 1 0 0 8 19
Andy Cliffe 4 205 1 3 183 3 0 0 8 0 0 8 20
Tony Fox 2 92 3 6 281 1 0 0 8 0 0 8 20
Ian Greenwood 2 101 2 0 0 8 1 45 2 0 0 8 20
Baz Reece 1 44 6 4 185 2 0 0 8 0 0 8 24
Steve Cullen 1 58 4 1 58 4 0 0 8 0 0 8 24
Sheena Goode 1 42 7 0 0 8 0 0 8 1 47 1 24
Pete Kempton 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 8 32

Group 2 Results

MONDAY - BEAT A TUESDAY - BEAT C

TOTAL
SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4 PLACE POINTS

ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS

John Tyzack 3 137 2 1 42 6 5 258 1 2 102 2 11
Scott Nellins 2 111 4 2 102 1 1 57 8 1 57 3 16
Robert Brown 1 47 6 0 0 8 3 154 3 4 199 1 18
Bernie Maher 2 89 5 1 53 2 2 98 5 1 45 6 18
Mike Heritage 6 291 1 0 0 8 4 202 2 0 0 8 19
Gavin Walsh 1 47 6 1 44 5 3 139 4 1 56 4 19
David Drake 3 130 3 1 46 4 1 58 7 1 46 5 19
Tom Gott 1 41 8 1 48 3 1 65 6 0 0 8 25

Group 3 Results

MONDAY - BEAT B TUESDAY - BEAT D

TOTAL
SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4 PLACE POINTS

ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS

Tony Baldwin 3 141 1 3 134 1 0 0 8 2 83 2 12
Mike Dixon 1 44 6 2 95 3 1 55 2 2 102 1 12
Howard Croston 2 98 3 0 0 8 3 134 1 0 0 8 20
Matt Kingdom 2 108 2 2 113 2 0 0 8 0 0 8 20
Bill Rankin 1 59 5 1 59 4 0 0 8 0 0 8 25
John Emerson 2 88 4 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 8 28
Simon Lucas 1 43 7 1 42 5 0 0 8 0 0 8 28
Martin Burgess 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 8 32

Group 4 Results

MONDAY - BEAT B TUESDAY - BEAT D

TOTAL
SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4 PLACE POINTS

ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS

Terry Phillips 2 90 3 1 44 5 5 237 1 3 139 1 10
Phil Dixon 1 55 4 2 95 2 3 153 2 3 138 2 10
Andy Gooding 5 261 1 1 44 5 3 144 3 0 0 8 17
Lewis Hendrie 3 149 2 1 57 3 2 94 4 0 0 8 17
Jonathan Barnes 0 0 8 3 134 1 0 0 8 1 47 5 22
Jay Curry 0 0 8 1 40 4 0 0 8 2 87 3 23
Alan Williams 1 51 5 0 0 8 0 0 8 1 53 4 25
Andrew Smith 1 43 6 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 8 30

 


